CMPS600
The CMPS600 base unit is an A3 size auxiliary plotter and has to be connected to a computer via a parallel port or USB connection. It is a
 high speed plotting device and enables plotting of different markers in one setting. The marker fixture and the plotter pen have to be inserted before
commencing the plotting operation. The base unit is primarily controlled through a computer with the help of CMPS
 software.
DIMENSIONS
Length 690 mm
Width 480 mm
Height 155 mm
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Type of Plotter Flatbed Plotter
Plotting speed with Pen up to 40 mm/s
Plotter Pen Special plotter pens with HP fixing
Addressable resolution 0.01 mm
Repeat accuracy 0.05 mm
PC interface USB Port
Power Supply Input Voltage 100-240V AC / 50-60Hz
Power Supply Input Current 0.7 A max.
Power Supply Output Voltage 24 V
Power Supply Output Current 1.25 A max.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
PL-34130099 CMPS600, A3 Size Plotter Unit 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
PL-34902001
K5 FIXTURE FOR CA509/K5, K6,
K10, K12, K16 MARKING TAG
WITH 24 STRIPS HOLDING
CAPACITY
1
PL-34902081
K5 FIXTURE FOR CA509/K2, K3,
K4, K20, K25 K2B4 MARKING TAG
WITH 24 STRIPS HOLDING
CAPACITY
1
PL-34130015
K5 FIXTURE FOR CA509/K5, K6,
K10, K12, K16 , K8 MARKING TAG
WITH 72 STRIPS HOLDING
CAPACITY
1
PL-34902057 CA509/K9 with holding capacity of
24 Strips 1
PL-34130010 CA509/K2G with holding capacity of
25 Strips 1
PL-35003118 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
0.18 mm 1
PL-350030251 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
0.25 mm 1
PL-34130039 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
0.35 mm 1
PL-35003150 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
0.50 mm 1
PL-35003170 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
0.70 mm 1
PL-35003200 Disposable Pen with Tip Width of
1.00 mm 1
CMPS600
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1